	 	 Spec. Sheet
	 	 Rev.	1,	2019	 	 Rev.	1	2019
LED Undercabinet Fixture
IUC LED's are a fast and easy solution for lighting in commercial,
retail, hospitality, and residential applications, Ideal for use under
and over cabinets, display cases, task lighting, office lighting,
coves, and utility/work areas. Standard knockouts are located on
top, back, or ends for direct connection. Sections can operate

5-year limited warranty. See complete warranty for terms and
exclusions (labor not included.)
Ordering Information
Model Number
CRI
CCT Dimmable Size Voltage Wattage Lumens
IUC-95-120D-930/40WH 120V 5W    90 373 3000/4000 Triac 15-100% 9”
IUC-125-120D-930/40WH 120V 5W 90 373 3000/4000 Triac 15-100% 12”
IUC-189-120D-930/40WH 120V 9W 90 678 3000/4000 Triac 15-100%   18”
IUC-219-120D-930/40WH 120V 9W 90 678 3000/4000 Triac 15-100%   21”
IUC-249-120D-930/40WH 120V 9W 90 678 3000/4000 Triac 15-100%   24”
IUC-3314-120D-930/40WH 120V 14W 90 1051 3000/4000 Triac 15-100%   33”
IUC4218-120D-930/40WH 120V 18W 90 1245 3000/4000 Triac 15-100%   42”
LOCATION  DATE
PREPARED
 QUANTITY BY